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CHK DATE

NOTES1T
UL Standard

1 Use group B C

Rated Current| 20A| /
Rated Voltage|300V| /
2.Torque value: M3, &.43Lb.n
3.Wire range: 227~~12AWG

O

IEC Standard

8.0

9350

6.80

13.60

3.00

1.| Pollution Degree

Overvoltage Category

Rate Impulse Voltage(KV)

Rate Voltage(V)

400V

SN =

Rate Current(A)

17.5A

IS NN

2. Torque value: M3, 0.5Nm

3.wire range: 2.5mm’

NOTES2

1 Housing: PA66(UL9LV-0)
2.Salder Pin: Copper alloy(Sn Plated)
3.Screw: Steel(M3Ni Plated)

NOTES3

1Pitch: 8.25mm  Poles: 02 -24P
2.Stripping length: 8mm

3.0perating temperature: -40°C~+105°C
4.RoHS Compliance
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